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\'VIBE LIGHTING

12W ES 3CCT DIMMABLE LED STICK LAMP

VBLSTICK-12W-3CCT-D

Specifications

Luminaire efficacy
EAN

Light Colour
Wattage
Lumen output
IP rating

CRI

Beam Angle
Base Type
Diameter
Length
Lifespan
Warranty

LED source
Lamp Type
Dimming
Input voltage
Diffuser
Weatherproof
Box Qty

Kelvin

92 Im/W
9340994029313
3CCT

12 W

1104 Im

20

80

180 Degrees

E27

45 mm

138 mm

25000 Hours

2 Years

SMD

LED

Triac Dimming
220V-240V AC 50HZ
Frosted
Non-weatherproof
100
3000K/4000K/6500K

Photometric information available upon request.

www.vibelighting.com.au

Dimensional Drawings

104 mm

139 mm
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